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SUB-REGIONAL PLATFORM CONTACTS 

SECTOR LEADS

SUB-REGIONAL PLATFORM TEAM

APRIL 2024

COORDINATION / REPORTING

Martín Lettieri | UNHCR |
lettieri@unhcr.org

Lujan de la Torre | IOM |
ldelatorre@iom.int

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

Josefina Aliberti | UNHCR |
aliberti@unhcr.org

Pamela Gaviño | IOM |
agavino@iom.int

PROTECTION / CHILD PROTECTION /  
GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

Juliana Bello | UNHCR |
belloj@unhcr.org

Nicolás Martinelli | CAREF |
nicolas@caref.org.ar

HEALTH

Estefanía Matas | PAHO/WHO |
matasest@paho.org

| ASOENVEAR  |
asoenvearpresidencia@gmail.com

| ASOMEVENAR |
presidencia@asomevenar.org

HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING

Juliana Bello | UNHCR |
belloj@unhcr.org

Lucía Galoppo | CAREF |
lucia@caref.org.ar

Laura Estomba | IOM |
lestomba@iom.int

ARGENTINA

     

    

FOOD SECURITY / HEALTH / HUMANITARIAN TRANSPORTATION / 
NUTRITION / PROTECTION / CHILD PROTECTION /  GENDER-BASED 
VIOLENCE (GBV) / HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING /  
SHELTER / WASH

SECTOR / SUB-SECTORS NOT ACTIVE

FOOD SECURITY / HUMANITARIAN 
TRANSPORTATION / NUTRITION / 
SHELTER / WASH

Kevin Ivanoff | ADRA |
kevin.ivanoff@adra.org.uy

Clara Aguirre | SEDHU |
coordinacion@sedhu.uy

EDUCATION / INTEGRATION / HEALTH

Ana Melazzi | IOM |
amelazzi@iom.int

PROTECTION / CHILD PROTECTION /  
GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

Eugenia Contarini | UNHCR |
contarin@unhcr.org

Sandra Perroni | EL PASO |
sandraperroni@hotmail.com  

HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING

Eugenia Contarini | UNHCR |
contarin@unhcr.org

Sandra Perroni | EL PASO |
ong.elpaso@gmail.com

Cinthia Veiga | IOM |
cveiga@iom.int

URUGUAY

FOOD SECURITY / HEALTH / HUMANITARIAN 
TRANSPORTATION / SHELTER / WASH

Alejandro Lujan | UNICEF |
alujan@unicef.org

Richard Haep | HELVETAS |
richard.haep@helvetas.org

NUTRITION

Carmen Lucas | UNICEF |
clucas@unicef.org

Jorge Espinoza | HELVETAS |
jorge.espinoza@helvetas.org

EDUCATION / INTEGRATION

Daniela Galoppo | IOM |
dgaloppo@iom.int

Elizabeth Paucara | SCALABRINI FOUNDATION |
elizabethpaucara2015@gmail.com

EDUCATION / INTEGRATION

Vanessa Galeano | IOM |
vgaleano@iom.int

Paulo González | SEMILLAS PARA LA DEMOCRACIA |
pgonzalez@semillas.org.py

PROTECTION / CHILD PROTECTION /   
GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE (GBV)

Ana Carla Llanco | UNHCR |
llanco@unhcr.org

TBC | MUNASIM KULLAKITA FOUNDATION |

HUMAN TRAFFICKING AND SMUGGLING

Ana Carla Llanco | UNHCR |
llanco@unhcr.org

Richard Arana | IOM |
rarana@iom.int

Raquel Cadena | MUNASIM KULLAKITA FOUNDATION |
rcadena@munasimkullakita.org

BOLIVIA

PARAGUAY

EDUCATION / INTEGRATION

Valeria Innocente | IOM |
vinnocente@iom.int

Maria José Amigo | ADRA |
mjamigo@adra.org.ar

Alexander Galvis | ALIANZA POR VENEZUELA |
agalvis@alianzaporvenezuela.org

| FUNDACIÓN MIRARES |
fundacionmirares@gmail.com

FOOD SECURITY / HUMANITARIAN TRANSPORTATION 
/ NUTRITION / SHELTER / WASH

Francisco Carlavan | RED CROSS |
fcarlavan@cruzroja.org.ar

ASOVEN Presidencia | ASOVEN |
presidente@asoven.com.ar

Lormys Rojas | LAZOS DE LIBERTAD |
lazosdelibertad.org@gmail.com

https://www.r4v.info/en/node/250

